Data Sheet
V
 1
.1
 -
0
8

© 2024 All rights reserved PeopleLink.  the PeopleLink logo and other PeopleLink marks are owned by PeopleLink and may be registered.
SALES AND INQUIRIES
Ordering Information
PeopleLink Retractable Monitor 21.5"
Dimensional Drawing
Product Name Part codes
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Touch with mic - S : PPL-RS-21.5-TM-S
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Touch with mic - B : PPL-RS-21.5-TM-B
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Touch - S : PPL-RS-21.5-T-S
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Touch - B : PPL-RS-21.5-T-B
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Non-Touch with mic – B : PPL-RS-21.5-NTM-B
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Non-Touch  - S : PPL-RS-21.5-NT-S
PeopleLink Retractable Screen 21.5" Non-Touch - B : PPL-RS-21.5-NT-B
3
7
2
0